Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey O'connell - (1645399) - Erith & District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.85
1:33.59
1:43.28
1:48.14
1:49.08

1:49.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:33.59
1:32.85
1:43.28
1:48.14
1:49.43

1:49.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

149
145
108
94
92
91

WA Pts

145

149

108
94
91
92

Round

Round

Date

15/10/23
05/11/23
05/03/23
06/11/22
24/07/22
09/10/22

Date

05/11/23
15/10/23
05/03/23
06/11/22
09/10/22
24/07/22

Meet

Erith & District SC Club Championships 2023
Dartford & DSC & Erith & DSC Fireworks Meet 2023
Erith & District & Orpington Ojays Spring Meet 23
Erith & Dist & Dartford Dist Fireworks Meet 2022
Black Lion SC

Erith & District SC Club Championships 2022

Meet

Dartford & DSC & Erith & DSC Fireworks Meet 2023
Erith & District SC Club Championships 2023

Erith & District & Orpington Ojays Spring Meet 23
Erith & Dist & Dartford Dist Fireworks Meet 2022
Erith & District SC Club Championships 2022

Black Lion SC

Venue

Crook Log
Crook Log LC
Crook Log
Crook Log
Medway Park

Bexleyheath

Venue

Crook Log LC
Crook Log
Crook Log
Crook Log
Bexleyheath

Medway Park

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Level

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



