Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey O'connell - (1645399) - Erith & District SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.85	149	F	15/10/23	Erith & District SC Club Championships 2023	Crook Log		4
1:33.59	145	F	05/11/23	Dartford & DSC & Erith & DSC Fireworks Meet 2023	Crook Log LC		3
1:43.28	108	F	05/03/23	Erith & District & Orpington Ojays Spring Meet 23	Crook Log		3
1:48.14	94	F	06/11/22	Erith & Dist & Dartford Dist Fireworks Meet 2022	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	3
1:49.08	92	F	24/07/22	Black Lion SC	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3
1:49.43	91	F	09/10/22	Erith & District SC Club Championships 2022	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.59	145	F	05/11/23	Dartford & DSC & Erith & DSC Fireworks Meet 2023	Crook Log LC		3
1:32.85	149	F	15/10/23	Erith & District SC Club Championships 2023	Crook Log		4
1:43.28	108	F	05/03/23	Erith & District & Orpington Ojays Spring Meet 23	Crook Log		3
1:48.14	94	F	06/11/22	Erith & Dist & Dartford Dist Fireworks Meet 2022	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	3
1:49.43	91	F	09/10/22	Erith & District SC Club Championships 2022	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:49.08	92	F	24/07/22	Black Lion SC	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3